
Anesthesiology

Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC

Grand Strand Reg Med Ctr-SC MYRTLE BEACH SC

U Florida COM-Shands Hosp GAINESVILLE FL

Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC

Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Medical College of Georgia AUGUSTA GA

U Colorado SOM-Denver AURORA CO

University of Virginia CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

Child Neurology

Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC DURHAM NC

Dermatology

U North Carolina Hospitals CHAPEL HILL NC

Emergency Medicine

Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY NEW YORK NY

U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor ANN ARBOR MI

Vidant Med Ctr/East Carolina Univ-NC GREENVILLE NC

Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-MN ROCHESTER MN

Prisma Hlth-Midlands/U of SC SOM Columbia COLUMBIA SC

U South Alabama Hospitals MOBILE AL

Ascension Macomb-Oakland Hosp-MI WARREN MI

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

UT St Thomas Hospitals-TN MURFREESBORO TN

U Tennessee COM-Chattanooga CHATTANOOGA TN

Family Medicine

Cahaba Medical Care-AL BIRMINGHAM AL

U Tennessee Grad SOM-Knoxville KNOXVILLE TN

Cambridge Health Alliance-MA CAMBRIDGE MA

St Vincents Med Ctr-FL JACKSONVILLE FL

Travis Air Force Base FAIRFIELD CA

Eglin Air Force Base VALPARAISO FL

Class of 2020 Match Results



Internal Medicine

U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis MEMPHIS TN

Baylor Univ Med Ctr-Dallas-TX DALLAS TX

Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD BALTIMORE MD

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL

NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY NEW YORK NY

U Louisville SOM-KY LOUISVILLE KY

Prisma Hlth-Midlands/U of SC SOM Columbia COLUMBIA SC

Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Loma Linda University-CA LOMA LINDA CA

University of Virginia CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

U Kentucky Med Ctr LEXINGTON KY

Brooke Army Medical Center SAN ANTONIO TX

Internal Medicine/Pediatrics

U Louisville SOM-KY LOUISVILLE KY

University of Utah Health SALT LAKE CITY UT

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis MEMPHIS TN

U North Carolina Hospitals CHAPEL HILL NC

Interventional Radiology

University of Virginia CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC

Neurology

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

St Josephs Hospital-AZ PHOENIX AZ

Obstetrics and Gynecology

U Tennessee Grad SOM-Knoxville KNOXVILLE TN

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

U Tennessee COM-Chattanooga CHATTANOOGA TN

St Barnabas Med Ctr-NJ LIVINGSTON NJ

U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL

Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC

Medical College of Georgia AUGUSTA GA

UC San Francisco-CA SAN FRANCISCO CA

Madigan Army Medical Center TACOMA WA

Ophthalmology

U Virginia CHARLOTTESVILLE VA



Orthopaedic Surgery

Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC

University Hosps-Jackson-MS JACKSON MS

Prisma Hlth-Midlands/U of SC SOM Columbia COLUMBIA SC

U Tennessee COM-Chattanooga CHATTANOOGA TN

Otolaryngology

Madigan Army Medical Center TACOMA WA

Pediatrics

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

U Tennessee Health Sci Ctr-Memphis MEMPHIS TN

Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC

UC San Francisco-CA SAN FRANCISCO CA

Medical College of Georgia AUGUSTA GA

Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC

Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX HOUSTON TX

U North Carolina Hospitals CHAPEL HILL NC

U South Florida Morsani COM-Tampa TAMPA FL

Pediatrics/Medical Genetics

U Alabama Med Ctr-Birmingham BIRMINGHAM AL

Plastic Surgery

Wright State Univ Boonshoft SOM-OH DAYTON OH

Psychiatry

Mountain AHEC-NC ASHEVILLE NC

Medical University of SC CHARLESTON SC

Carolinas Med Ctr-NC CHARLOTTE NC

U Maryland Med Ctr BALTIMORE MD

Tripler Army Medical Center HONOLULU HI

Radiation Oncology

Brooklyn Methodist Hospital BROOKLYN NY

Surgery-General

Wake Forest Baptist Med Ctr-NC WINSTON-SALEM NC

Prisma Hlth-Upstate/U of SC SOM Greenville GREENVILLE SC

U Arizona COM-Tucson TUCSON AZ

Vidant Med Ctr/East Carolina Univ-NC GREENVILLE NC

Mountain AHEC-NC ASHEVILLE NC

Summa Health/NEOMED-OH AKRON OH



Surgery-Preliminary

Valley Health Las Vegas LAS VEGAS NV

U Tennessee Knoxville KNOXVILLE TN

St Joseph Hospital SCL Health-CO DENVER CO

University of Washington SEATTLE WA

Transitional/Preliminary

U Louisville SOM-KY LOUISVILLE KY

Walter Reed Military Hospital BETHESDA MD

Urology

Penn State Hershey Medical Center HERSHEY PA


